Bottle Opener Executive Keyring

A SLEEK AND PRACTICAL ADDITION TO ANY SET OF KEYS, THIS
BOTTLE OPENER EXECUTIVE KEYRING COMBINES STYLE WITH

FUNCTION.

CRAFTED FROM DURABLE METAL WITH A POLISHED FINISH, IT

FEATURES A BUILT-IN BOTTLE OPENER—IDEAL FOR ON-THE-GO

CONVENIENCE.

ITS COMPACT, PROFESSIONAL DESIGN MAKES IT PERFECT FOR

CORPORATE GIVEAWAYS, BRANDED MERCHANDISE, OR
EVERYDAY USE.

LASER ENGRAVED OR PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO FOR A
PREMIUM PROMOTIONAL GIFT.

SUPPLIED IN BLACK GIFT BOX AS STANDARD.

LASER ENGRAVED
SETUP

CARRIAGE

1 COLOUR PRINT
FULL COLOUR PRINT
SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£1.70

£1.70

£2.05

250

£1.55

MATERIAL

COLOUR

BRANDING METHOD

SIZE

FITTING

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500

£1.15

FOC

£20

500

£1.15

£1.35

1000

£1.05

FOC

£35

1000

£1.05

£1.15

2500

£1.02

FOC

£65

2500

£1.02

£1.07

5000

£0.98

FOC

£115

5000

£0.98

£1.03

Zinc Alloy
Nickel plating

Laser Engraved / 1 colour print / Full
colour print

49.8mm x 26.8mm

Flat sided Split ring

30mm x 15mm

0.032kg

100

Black box

250pcs

8kg

39x28x35cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval
8205510000

China

10000
£0.93
FOC

£215

10000
£0.93

£0.98



