## **Bottle Opener Executive Keyring**



A SLEEK AND PRACTICAL ADDITION TO ANY SET OF KEYS, THIS BOTTLE OPENER EXECUTIVE KEYRING COMBINES STYLE WITH FUNCTION.

CRAFTED FROM DURABLE METAL WITH A POLISHED FINISH, IT FEATURES A BUILT-IN BOTTLE OPENER—IDEAL FOR ON-THE-GO CONVENIENCE.

ITS COMPACT, PROFESSIONAL DESIGN MAKES IT PERFECT FOR CORPORATE GIVEAWAYS, BRANDED MERCHANDISE, OR EVERYDAY USE.

LASER ENGRAVED OR PRINTED WITH YOUR LOGO FOR A PREMIUM PROMOTIONAL GIFT.

SUPPLIED IN BLACK GIFT BOX AS STANDARD.

MATERIAL	Zinc Alloy			
COLOUR	Nickel plating			
BRANDING METHOD	Laser Engraved / 1 colour print / Full colour print			
SIZE	49.8mm x 26.8mm			
FITTING	Flat sided Split ring			
PRINT AREA	30mm x 15mm			
UNIT WEIGHT	0.032kg			
MOQ	100			
PACKING	Black box			
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs			
CARTON WEIGHT	8kg			
CARTON DIMENSIONS	39x28x35cm			
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format			
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours			
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval			
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 4 weeks from artwork approval			
COMMODITY CODE	8205510000			
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China			

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
LASER ENGRAVED	£1.70	£1.55	£1.15	£1.05	£1.02	£0.98	£0.93
SETUP	FOC						
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£35	£65	£115	£215
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
1 COLOUR PRINT	£1.70	£1.55	£1.15	£1.05	£1.02	£0.98	£0.93
FULL COLOUR PRINT	£2.05	£1.75	£1.35	£1.15	£1.07	£1.03	£0.98
SETUP	FOC						
CARRIAGE	£11	£15	£20	£35	£65	£115	£215